
WOMEN'S 125.0 RESULTS

Women's 125.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 90.0

2 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 122.0 85.0

3 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 75.0

4 Madeline Masqua McLouth High School 122.8 70.0

5 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 55.0

6 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 124.0 0.0

Women's 125.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 185.0

2 Madeline Masqua McLouth High School 122.8 160.0

3 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 122.0 155.0

4 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 135.0

5 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 115.0

6 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 124.0 0.0

Women's 125.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 115.0

1 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 122.0 115.0

3 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 124.0 115.0

4 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 100.0

5 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 90.0

6 Madeline Masqua McLouth High School 122.8 85.0



Women's 125.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 390.0 10

2 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 122.0 355.0 8

3 Madeline Masqua McLouth High School 122.8 315.0 6

4 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 310.0 4

5 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 260.0 0

6 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 124.0 115.0 2


